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Bay Lighter LED
310 Watt LED

Bay Lighter LED
210 Watt LED

Bay Lighter LED
150 Watt LED

50 Watt
2′x4′ LED Edge Lit Flat Panel

                         
ELP2450LED35U / ELP2450LED40U / ELP2450LED50U

5,052 / 5,000 / 5,338 LUMENS

50 WATTS

101 / 100 / 107 LPW

80 / 80 / 80 CRI

3500K / 4000K / 5000K CCT

0-10V DIMMING

L ISTED

®�

24″Wx0.5″Hx47.75″L
16.53 LBS

OPTIONS
ADD 
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION

EB Emergency Back-Up
			 

ACCESSORIES
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION

SMK24 Frame Kits for Surface 
Mount Panels

CATALOG # DESCRIPTION CCT VOLTS

ELP2450LED35U 50W LED Edge Lit Flat Panel 3500K 120-277

ELP2450LED40U 50W LED Edge Lit Flat Panel 4000K 120-277

ELP2450LED50U 50W LED Edge Lit Flat Panel 5000K 120-277

ORDERING INFORMATION

PHOTOMETRICS
Zonal Lumen  
Distribution

0-10 161.06

10-20 460.00

20-30 702.03

30-40 848.62

40-50 888.18

50-60 807.80

60-70 624.12

70-80 380.70

80-90 127.00

Total 4999.51
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